	Расписание приёма врачей в ддо

	Фамилия имя отчество
	№
участка
	№

кабинета
	Должность       
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница

	Колосова

Татьяна  Александровна
	
	5
	Зав.отд.
	08.00-15.00


	8.00-15.00
	8.00-15.00

	8.00-15.00


	 8.00-   15.00



	Рычкова

Людмила Ивановна
	2
	4
	уч.вр.

психиатр
	08.00-13.30


	13.30-19.00


	8.00-13.30


	13.30-19.00


	8.00-13.30



	          Кульбакина

Татьяна Александровна
	6
	12
	уч.вр.

психиатр
	08.00-13.30


	13.30-19.00


	8.00-13.30


	13.30-19.00


	8.00-13.30



	        Петрова

Лариса Алексеевна
	1
	8
	уч.вр.

психиатр
	08.00-13.30


	13.30-19.00


	8.00-13.30


	13.30-19.00


	8.00-13.30



	       Антонова

Ольга Михайловна
	5
	8
	уч.вр.

психиатр
	13.30-19.00


	8.00-13.30


	13.30-19.00


	8.00-13.30


	13.30-19.00



	Зайченко

Татьяна Владимировна
	4
	12
	уч.вр.

психиатр
	13.30-19.00


	8.00-13.30


	13.30-19.00


	8.00-13.30


	13.30-19.00



	Биченова

Валентина Николаевна

	3
	4
	уч.вр.

психиатр
	13.30-19.00


	8.00-13.30


	13.30-19.00


	8.00-13.30


	13.30-19.00



	        Храпункова 

Ирина Николаевна
	
	7
	вр. психотера-

певт
	13.30-19.00


	13.30-19.00


	8.00-13.30


	13.30-19.00


	8.00-13.30




	                     Расписание приема психологов  ДДО

	Фамилия имя отчество
	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	пятница

	Горохова А.В.
	8.00-13.30

13.30-15.00
	13.30-19-00

12.30-13.30
	8.00-13.30

13.30-15.00
	13.30-19-00

11.00-13.30
	13.30-19-00

12.30-13.30

	Ковалева О.Я.
	13.30-19.00
12.00-13.30
	8.00-13.30
13.30-15.00
	13.30-19.00

12.00-13.30
	8.00-13.30

13.30-15.00
	8.00-13.30

13.30-15.00

	Майорова М.М.
	8.00-13.30

13.30-15.00
	13.30-19.00

12.00-13.30
	8.00-13.30

13.30-15.00
	13.30-19.00

12.00-13.30
	8.00-13.30

13.30-15.00

	Хаустова Е.А.
	13.30-19.00

12.00-13.30
	8.00-13.30

13.30-15.00
	13.30-19.00

12.00-13.30
	8.00-13.30

13.30-15.00
	13.30-19.00

12.00-13.30

	Слуднева С.А.
	8.00-13.30

13.30-15.00
	8.00-13.30

13.30-15.00
	13.30-19.00

12.00-13.30
	8.00-13.30

13.30-15.00
	13.30-19.00

12.00-13.30


